Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 26 October 2022

Box

Race# 1

1

Race# 2

a DN

Race# 3

a ~ N

Race# 5

Greyhound

Last

This

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Mercurial Dancer
No Plans

Betty Quokka
Comic Capers

Bree Fury

26.2
24.4
284
31.6
26.4

26.7
254
28.2
31.6
26.0

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Whiskey Roll
Flying Poet
Betty's Star
Ninetymile Kobe
Escape Dream

Dasher Millane

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Tyrion Lannister
Lektra Asha

Bold Onyx
Darwin O'Connor
Argent Street

Galena Lad

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Emerald Coast
Demo Boy
Destini Hallmark
Kilcoy Brae
Slam Dunker

Glengyre Fury

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Escape Inn
Snow Superstar
Easy Street

Scott Hue

27.7
32.4
26.4
34.6
27.2

34.4
27.2
28.5
33.0
31.9
32.7

33.3
31.8
27.8
321
26.4
29.7

26.6
284
33.9
32.5

27.4
32.6
26.8
34.8
27.2
34.0

341
26.8
28.4
33.5
31.8
32.5

33.5
31.8
27.6
32.8
26.3
29.8

26.0
30.4
34.0
32.6

Variance

0.5
1.0
-0.2
0.0
-0.4

-0.3
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.0

-0.3
-0.4
-0.1
0.5

-0.1
-0.2

0.2
0.0
-0.2
0.7
-0.1
0.1

-0.6
2.0
0.1
0.1
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GAW Wednesday, 26 October 2022

Box Greyhound
Uncle Ray

Emerley Skimmer

Aston Garner

o N o O,

Miss Fab Focus

Race# 6 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (2)

1 Our Girl Daisy
2 Blaze Maker

3 Correlate

4 Knight Show

5 Irish Brandy

6 Imperial Master

10/7 Land Of Promise

8 Diamond Carat

Race# 7 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (3)

1 Aston Hackett

2 Limburg Blaze

3 Go Forward Gemma
4 Aston Marley

5 Shrinking

6 Aston Prince

7 Weblec Breeze

8 Foul Play

Race# 8 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/400 (4)

1 Entice

2 Slim Sherman
3 White Hulk

4 Kanga Lights

5 Faux Allie

6 Long Gully Lisa
7 Love And Rain
8 Emerley Bruce

Last
31.0

26.3
31.6
28.8

26.5
20.6
25.7
33.4
23.9
36.4
28.1
20.7

32.2
34.2
271
255
28.9
314
24.9

28.7

28.3
33.1
35.2
33.4
271
27.4
271

32.4

This
311
27.3
32.6
28.8

26.5
29.5
26.1
34.7
23.6
36.0
28.7
291

32.4
34.0
26.5
25.6
28.9
31.9
24.8

28.6

28.7
33.1
35.8
33.0
271
27.4
27.3
32.4

Race# 9 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/531

1 Muddle Puddle

2 Agent Nineteen

34.2
321

34.1
31.6

Variance

0.1
1.0
1.0
0.0

0.0
-0.1
0.4
1.3
-0.3
-0.4
0.6
-0.6

0.2
-0.2
-0.6
0.1
0.0
0.5
-0.1
-0.1

0.4
0.0
0.6
-0.4
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.0

-0.1
-0.5
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GAW Wednesday, 26 October 2022

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
4 Yuna Bale 27.2 27.2 0.0
5 Aston Judge 37.0 36.9 -01
9/7 Blue Bouquet 27.1 27.4 0.3
8 Yarramundi Garth 43.3 43.2 -0.1

Race# 10 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (3)

1 Stylish Wildfire 26.7 28.0 1.3
2 Velocity Corene 25.2 24.4 -0.8
4 Like A Sniper 31.6 31.6 0.0
5 Agent Eleven 26.6 26.3 -0.3
7 Yes I'M Trouble 27.8 28.0 0.2
8 Rhinestone Ash 26.9 271 0.2

Race# 11 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (4)

1 Little Franky 323 322 -0.1
2 North Or South 25.3 25.5 0.2
4 Nashville 345 34.8 0.3
5 Go Goose Go 25.6 253 -0.3
7 All About 26.7 26.6 -0.1
8 Radiant Way 25.5 25.8 0.3

Race# 12 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/400 (5)

1 Manxman 33.7 34.3 0.6
2 Lipinski Pie 27.8 26.8 -1.0
4 Cooper Kyran 31.8 32.2 0.4
5 Bionic Blues 26.8 26.5 -0.3
7 Bow Down 32.9 32.9 0.0
8 Global Glory 27.2 27.7 0.5
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